2010 ATLANTIC CANADIAN 9-BALL

CHAMPIONSHIP - OPEN DIVISION

held March 20-21, 2010
Shannon Billiards, Dartmouth

29 players

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th-6th

7th-8th

9th-12th

13th-16th

Dave Boone (NS)

Jeff Kennedy (NB)
Jason Robichaud (NB)
Mike Henderson (NB)
Doug Brown (NS)
Chris Penney (NS)
Brian White (NS)
Colin Maloney (NS)
Shawn Miller (NS)
Bernard Al Chaar (NS)
TJ Martin (NS)

Randy Demont (NS)
Rocky Johnson (NS)
Ron Lavergne (NS)
Colin MacDonald (NS)
Rob Sakell (NB)

Money

$700
$460
$300
$200
$140
$140
$100
$100

Did Not
Advance

Bruce Lilly (NS)
Jason Ross (NS)
Christa Cormier (NS)
Jim Rhodenizer (NS)
James Kelly (NB)
Mike Cullymore (NS)
Kyle Richard (NB)
Mark Yeo (NS)

Peter Sworin (NS)
Randy Russell (NB)
Leigh Ann Giles (NS)
Dewyane White (NS)
Rio Johnson (NS)



